16.5
03
.1
7 – other models on request / subject to modification and errors –
ELSPRO Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG  + 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 10 E-Mail: info@elspro.de
Kleinhülsen 47 · D-40721 Hilden  + 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 80 http://www.elspro.de
 2 x 50 W — — F205 F405
 2 x 100 W — — F210 F410
 2 x 150 W — — F215 F415
 2 x 50 W 10 m CEE 16A 2p. F205/10 F405/10
 2 x 50 W 15 m CEE 16A 2p. F205/15 F405/15
 2 x 50 W 20 m CEE 16A 2p. F205/20 F405/20
 2 x 100 W 10 m CEE 16A 2p. F210/10 F410/10
 2 x 100 W 15 m CEE 16A 2p. F210/15 F410/15
 2 x 100 W 20 m CEE 16A 2p. F210/20 F410/20
 2 x 150 W 10 m CEE 16A 2p. F215/10 F415/10
 2 x 150 W 15 m CEE 16A 2p. F215/15 F415/15
 2 x 150 W 20 m CEE 16A 2p. F215/20 F415/20
 Accessories / Replacement Parts:
 Protective and carrying frame, galvanized, stackable F95
 Protective grille of V2A steel F96
 Glare protection / louvre grid of Nirosta F10